
Girls WIAA D2 Sectional 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:20:48 73

2 Shawano Community 00:20:50 77

3 Oconto Falls 00:20:50 80

4 Tomahawk 00:21:12 109

5 Medford 00:21:17 114

6 Peshtigo 00:21:23 140

7 Clintonville 00:22:24 185

8 Rhinelander 00:22:17 185

9 Marinette 00:23:18 255

10 Merrill 00:23:23 268

11 Antigo 00:23:33 289

12 Mosinee 00:24:35 308

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Northland Pines 00:25:01 4

Lakeland Union 00:19:26 2

Menominee Indian 00:23:30 1
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Girls WIAA D2 Sectional 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:20:48 7 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1421 Rory Salvesen 00:19:48.82 5

2 14 1419 Harper Krull 00:20:39.57 12

3 15 1417 Nora Bushman 00:20:44.24 13

4 22 1422 Delilah Schairer 00:21:14.39 20

5 25 1423 Gabrielle Timm 00:21:33.26 23

6 35 1418 Lilyana Groh 00:22:10.56 (33)

7 43 1420 Harper Rogowski 00:22:30.75 (41)

2 Shawano Community 00:20:50 7 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1405 Bailey Hendricks 00:19:51.10 6

2 13 1406 Tela Hopfensperger 00:20:34.84 11

3 17 1403 Maci Beyer 00:20:45.02 15

4 19 1408 Mikelah Powers 00:21:01.42 17

5 30 1404 Jai Bisterfeldt 00:21:58.24 28

6 32 1409 Anabelle Schroeder 00:22:00.60 (30)

7 45 1407 Emma Nielson 00:22:35.12 (43)

3 Oconto Falls 00:20:50 7 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1388 Emma Meissner 00:19:51.14 7

2 10 1389 Lily Meissner 00:20:03.99 8

3 16 1385 Sydney Braund 00:20:44.55 14

4 26 1384 Alexandria Braund 00:21:39.67 24

5 29 1386 Ava Holtz 00:21:51.55 27

6 34 1387 Mackenzie Lotto 00:22:08.15 (32)

7 78 1390 Katie Moody 00:25:35.77 (73)

4 Tomahawk 00:21:12 7 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1412 Charlee Lund 00:19:37.38 4

2 18 1415 Abbie Rosenmeier 00:20:46.50 16

3 20 1416 Lydia Shaney 00:21:13.14 18

4 36 1410 Faith Derleth 00:22:11.73 34

5 39 1411 Elise Gibeault 00:22:15.95 37

6 50 1413 Norah Mann 00:22:43.15 (48)

7 51 1414 Ellie Micke 00:22:50.06 (49)

5 Medford 00:21:17 7 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1356 Lindsay Kahn 00:19:02.86 2

2 21 1357 Morgan Liske 00:21:14.39 19

3 28 1358 Mallory Richter 00:21:50.53 26

4 31 1360 Greta Seidel 00:21:58.73 29

5 40 1355 Kayla Daniels 00:22:21.90 38

6 41 1359 Kyra Scheitnauer 00:22:21.92 (39)

7 49 1354 Esmeralda Anderson 00:22:42.09 (47)

6 Peshtigo 00:21:23 7 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1392 Berkeley Chaltry 00:19:02.68 1

2 11 1396 Rachel Nelson 00:20:09.28 9
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Girls WIAA D2 Sectional 2

3 24 1394 Isabella Klug 00:21:27.57 22

4 54 1397 Serenity Walden 00:22:57.08 52

5 58 1395 Samantha Miller 00:23:19.32 56

6 71 1391 Melanie Berndt 00:24:56.72 (66)

7 75 1393 Harmony Denzin 00:25:19.38 (70)

7 Clintonville 00:22:24 7 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 1342 Morgan Retzlaff 00:21:21.79 21

2 33 1338 Sierra Brandenburg 00:22:05.00 31

3 37 1343 Ella Wedde 00:22:11.89 35

4 38 1340 Lexie Lundt 00:22:15.04 36

5 66 1341 Claire Papendorf 00:24:08.67 62

6 67 1339 Alivia Cartwright 00:24:35.16 (63)

7 87 1344 Willow Werth 00:27:56.89 (80)

8 Rhinelander 00:22:17 5 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1401 Macy Myers 00:19:29.98 3

2 12 1400 Kara Monk 00:20:23.16 10

3 47 1399 Noelle Mayo 00:22:39.48 45

4 55 1402 Gabriel Wanta 00:22:58.78 53

5 80 1398 Morgan Cahee 00:25:53.93 74

9 Marinette 00:23:18 7 255

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1348 Sophia Borths 00:21:48.76 25

2 52 1353 Savannah Schneider 00:22:52.61 50

3 57 1351 Bella Koenigs 00:23:09.86 55

4 65 1349 Lacy Carviou 00:24:05.79 61

5 68 1352 Abbi Maske 00:24:35.32 64

6 82 1347 Adelyn Benson 00:26:26.60 (75)

7 83 1350 Jazleen Fong-Baake 00:26:40.75 (76)

10 Merrill 00:23:23 7 268

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 1366 Kayla Klimek 00:22:24.35 40

2 46 1371 Charlotte Van Der Nest 00:22:36.49 44

3 61 1369 Olivia` Smith 00:23:25.29 59

4 63 1367 Evelyn Reinhardt 00:23:33.44 60

5 70 1365 Bryanna Doer 00:24:55.43 65

6 72 1368 Elliann Slozes 00:24:57.90 (67)

7 73 1370 Caylinn Van Der Nest 00:25:04.15 (68)

11 Antigo 00:23:33 7 289

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 1336 Penny Lane Remington 00:22:53.79 51

2 56 1331 Zoe Edwards 00:23:00.44 54

3 59 1333 Emmy Gustavsson 00:23:21.17 57

4 60 1332 Olivia Ferg 00:23:21.89 58

5 74 1337 Sophia Upton 00:25:10.27 69

6 86 1334 Gretta Mauk 00:27:39.64 (79)

7 89 1335 Aubrey Powell 00:28:31.76 (82)

12 Mosinee 00:24:35 7 308

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 1378 Marissa Swita 00:22:34.77 42

2 48 1377 Lilly Orlovsky 00:22:40.19 46
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Girls WIAA D2 Sectional 2

3 76 1376 Edrea Nest 00:25:23.09 71

4 77 1374 Mayla Johnson 00:25:33.99 72

5 84 1373 Kylie Bartnik 00:26:45.75 77

6 85 1372 Lexi Ahles 00:26:55.58 (78)

7 88 1375 Payton Nechuta 00:28:01.83 (81)
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Girls WIAA D2 Sectional 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1392 Berkeley Chaltry FR 00:19:02.68 Peshtigo

2 2 1356 Lindsay Kahn SR 00:19:02.86 Medford

3 0 1346 Emerson Rubo FR 00:19:14.18 Lakeland Union

4 3 1401 Macy Myers JR 00:19:29.98 Rhinelander

5 4 1412 Charlee Lund FR 00:19:37.38 Tomahawk

6 0 1345 Addison Eggen FR 00:19:39.68 Lakeland Union

7 5 1421 Rory Salvesen SR 00:19:48.82 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

8 6 1405 Bailey Hendricks SR 00:19:51.10 Shawano Community

9 7 1388 Emma Meissner JR 00:19:51.14 Oconto Falls

10 8 1389 Lily Meissner FR 00:20:03.99 Oconto Falls

11 9 1396 Rachel Nelson SR 00:20:09.28 Peshtigo

12 10 1400 Kara Monk JR 00:20:23.16 Rhinelander

13 11 1406 Tela Hopfensperger SR 00:20:34.84 Shawano Community

14 12 1419 Harper Krull SO 00:20:39.57 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

15 13 1417 Nora Bushman JR 00:20:44.24 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

16 14 1385 Sydney Braund FR 00:20:44.55 Oconto Falls

17 15 1403 Maci Beyer SR 00:20:45.02 Shawano Community

18 16 1415 Abbie Rosenmeier JR 00:20:46.50 Tomahawk

19 17 1408 Mikelah Powers SO 00:21:01.42 Shawano Community

20 18 1416 Lydia Shaney SR 00:21:13.14 Tomahawk

21 19 1357 Morgan Liske SR 00:21:14.39 Medford

22 20 1422 Delilah Schairer FR 00:21:14.39 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

23 21 1342 Morgan Retzlaff JR 00:21:21.79 Clintonville

24 22 1394 Isabella Klug SO 00:21:27.57 Peshtigo

25 23 1423 Gabrielle Timm JR 00:21:33.26 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

26 24 1384 Alexandria Braund FR 00:21:39.67 Oconto Falls

27 25 1348 Sophia Borths FR 00:21:48.76 Marinette

28 26 1358 Mallory Richter SR 00:21:50.53 Medford

29 27 1386 Ava Holtz FR 00:21:51.55 Oconto Falls

30 28 1404 Jai Bisterfeldt JR 00:21:58.24 Shawano Community

31 29 1360 Greta Seidel SO 00:21:58.73 Medford

32 (30) 1409 Anabelle Schroeder SR 00:22:00.60 Shawano Community

33 31 1338 Sierra Brandenburg SR 00:22:05.00 Clintonville

34 (32) 1387 Mackenzie Lotto SR 00:22:08.15 Oconto Falls

35 (33) 1418 Lilyana Groh FR 00:22:10.56 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

36 34 1410 Faith Derleth SR 00:22:11.73 Tomahawk

37 35 1343 Ella Wedde SO 00:22:11.89 Clintonville

38 36 1340 Lexie Lundt SO 00:22:15.04 Clintonville

39 37 1411 Elise Gibeault JR 00:22:15.95 Tomahawk

40 38 1355 Kayla Daniels JR 00:22:21.90 Medford

41 (39) 1359 Kyra Scheitnauer FR 00:22:21.92 Medford

42 40 1366 Kayla Klimek FR 00:22:24.35 Merrill

43 (41) 1420 Harper Rogowski JR 00:22:30.75 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

44 42 1378 Marissa Swita JR 00:22:34.77 Mosinee

45 (43) 1407 Emma Nielson SR 00:22:35.12 Shawano Community

46 44 1371 Charlotte Van Der Nest JR 00:22:36.49 Merrill

47 45 1399 Noelle Mayo FR 00:22:39.48 Rhinelander

48 46 1377 Lilly Orlovsky FR 00:22:40.19 Mosinee

49 (47) 1354 Esmeralda Anderson SR 00:22:42.09 Medford

50 (48) 1413 Norah Mann JR 00:22:43.15 Tomahawk

51 (49) 1414 Ellie Micke SO 00:22:50.06 Tomahawk
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Girls WIAA D2 Sectional 2

52 50 1353 Savannah Schneider SO 00:22:52.61 Marinette

53 51 1336 Penny Lane Remington SO 00:22:53.79 Antigo

54 52 1397 Serenity Walden JR 00:22:57.08 Peshtigo

55 53 1402 Gabriel Wanta JR 00:22:58.78 Rhinelander

56 54 1331 Zoe Edwards SO 00:23:00.44 Antigo

57 55 1351 Bella Koenigs SO 00:23:09.86 Marinette

58 56 1395 Samantha Miller JR 00:23:19.32 Peshtigo

59 57 1333 Emmy Gustavsson SR 00:23:21.17 Antigo

60 58 1332 Olivia Ferg FR 00:23:21.89 Antigo

61 59 1369 Olivia` Smith FR 00:23:25.29 Merrill

62 0 1364 Urijah Reevis SR 00:23:30.86 Menominee Indian

63 60 1367 Evelyn Reinhardt FR 00:23:33.44 Merrill

64 0 1382 Emily Ritter SO 00:23:41.19 Northland Pines

65 61 1349 Lacy Carviou SR 00:24:05.79 Marinette

66 62 1341 Claire Papendorf JR 00:24:08.67 Clintonville

67 (63) 1339 Alivia Cartwright JR 00:24:35.16 Clintonville

68 64 1352 Abbi Maske SO 00:24:35.32 Marinette

69 0 1381 Jessica Linn SO 00:24:38.30 Northland Pines

70 65 1365 Bryanna Doer SO 00:24:55.43 Merrill

71 (66) 1391 Melanie Berndt FR 00:24:56.72 Peshtigo

72 (67) 1368 Elliann Slozes SR 00:24:57.90 Merrill

73 (68) 1370 Caylinn Van Der Nest FR 00:25:04.15 Merrill

74 69 1337 Sophia Upton SO 00:25:10.27 Antigo

75 (70) 1393 Harmony Denzin FR 00:25:19.38 Peshtigo

76 71 1376 Edrea Nest SO 00:25:23.09 Mosinee

77 72 1374 Mayla Johnson SO 00:25:33.99 Mosinee

78 (73) 1390 Katie Moody SO 00:25:35.77 Oconto Falls

79 0 1383 Emma Thoma SR 00:25:51.05 Northland Pines

80 74 1398 Morgan Cahee JR 00:25:53.93 Rhinelander

81 0 1379 Anna Chicka SO 00:25:54.89 Northland Pines

82 (75) 1347 Adelyn Benson SO 00:26:26.60 Marinette

83 (76) 1350 Jazleen Fong-Baake SR 00:26:40.75 Marinette

84 77 1373 Kylie Bartnik JR 00:26:45.75 Mosinee

85 (78) 1372 Lexi Ahles SO 00:26:55.58 Mosinee

86 (79) 1334 Gretta Mauk FR 00:27:39.64 Antigo

87 (80) 1344 Willow Werth SR 00:27:56.89 Clintonville

88 (81) 1375 Payton Nechuta SO 00:28:01.83 Mosinee

89 (82) 1335 Aubrey Powell FR 00:28:31.76 Antigo
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